MILL RUN GOLF CLUB - SENIOR MEN'S LEAGUE

PRIZE FUND - PRO SHOP CREDIT

Tuesday, May 24, 2022

INDIVIDUAL OUT OF THE HOLE:

GROUP "1":
1ST PLACE -
2ND PLACE -
3RD PLACE -
4TH PLACE -
5TH PLACE -
6TH PLACE -
7TH PLACE -
7TH PLACE -

GROUP "2 ":
1ST PLACE -
2ND PLACE -
3RD PLACE -
4TH PLACE -
5TH PLACE -
6TH PLACE -
7TH PLACE -
7TH PLACE -
7TH PLACE -
7TH PLACE -
7TH PLACE -
GROUP "3":
1ST PLACE -
2ND PLACE -
3RD PLACE -
4TH PLACE -
5TH PLACE -
6TH PLACE -
7TH PLACE -
GROUP "4":
1ST PLACE -
2ND PLACE -
3RD PLACE -
4TH PLACE -
5TH PLACE -
6TH PLACE -
7TH PLACE -
7TH PLACE -
7TH PLACE -

Papalia , Joe
Wood , Phil
Rumble , Dave
Winnitoy , Brett
Wood , Steve
Beresford , Paul
Lombardi , Mike

Thompson , Rob
Traikos , John
Maggs , Don
Yap , Michael
Vassall , Danny
Sutton , Randy
Montgomery , Jim
Yake , Scott
Barber, Jim
Sansom, Doug
McKelvie , Bob

Stewart , BriAn
Zahnow , John
Noonan , Tim
Dyba , Wally
Myers , Paul
Suzuki, Bob
Sutton, Len

Hook , Sterling
Ross , Grant
Redshaw , Wayne
O'Leary , Tom
Melhuish , Dave
Moore , David
Dadswell , Curtis
Neale , Dan
Jannetta , Peter

+/-

5
4
3
2
1
1
1
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TEE SHOT CLOSEST TO THE HOLE:

GRIST #3 LOW

GRIST # 5 HIGH

GRIST #8 LOW

GRIST # 8 HIGH

WHEEL # 4 LOW

WHEEL # 4 HIGH

WHEEL #7 LOW

WHEEL # 7 HIGH

Redshaw , Wayne
Lamont , Norm
Zahnow , John
Willimott , Mike
Dyba , Wally
Mione , Cesare
Harman , Don
Bartley , Kevin

LONGEST HOLED 1ST PUTT:

WHEEL # 1
WHEEL # 9
GRIND # 2
GRIND # 6

O'Leary , Tom
Brown , Daniel
Warriner , Michael
Zahnow , John

TOTAL PRIZE MONEY DISTRIBUTED

N.B. For 2022 we are awarding prize money to the

top 7 players in each GROUP plus ties.

AMOUNT

$13.00
$12.00
$11.00
$10.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00

$13.00
$12.00
$11.00
$9.50
$9.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50
$7.50

$13.00
$11.50
$11.50
$9.50
$9.50
$7.50
$7.50

$13.00
$10.50
$10.50
$10.50
$10.50
$8.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

$444.00



