## MILL RUN GOLF CLUB - SENIOR MEN'S LEAGUE

PRIZE FUND - PRO	SHOP CREDIT	Tuesday, Ma	ay 24, 2022
INDIVIDUAL	OUT OF THE HOLE:		AMOUNT
GROUP "1":		<u>+/-</u>	
1ST PLACE -	Papalia , Joe	5	\$13.00
2ND PLACE -	Wood , Phil	4	\$12.00
3RD PLACE -	Rumble , Dave	3	\$11.00
4TH PLACE -	Winnitoy, Brett	2	\$10.00
5TH PLACE -	Wood , Steve	1	\$8.00
6TH PLACE -	Beresford , Paul	1	\$8.00
7TH PLACE -	Lombardi , Mike	1	\$8.00
7TH PLACE -	,	-	<i>+•••••</i>
<u>GROUP " 2 "</u> :			
1ST PLACE -	Thompson , Rob	8	\$13.00
2ND PLACE -	Traikos , John	7	\$12.00
3RD PLACE -	Maggs , Don	5	\$11.00
4TH PLACE -	Yap , Michael	3	\$9.50
5TH PLACE -	Vassall , Danny	3	\$9.50
6TH PLACE -	Sutton , Randy	2	\$7.50
7TH PLACE -	Montgomery , Jim	2	\$7.50
7TH PLACE -	Yake , Scott	2	\$7.50
7TH PLACE -	Barber , Jim	2	\$7.50
7TH PLACE -	Sansom , Doug	2	\$7.50
7TH PLACE -	McKelvie , Bob	2	\$7.50
GROUP "3":		-	ψ1.00
1ST PLACE -	Stewart , BriAn	7	\$13.00
2ND PLACE -	Zahnow , John	5	\$13.00 \$11.50
3RD PLACE -	Noonan , Tim	5	
4TH PLACE -		5 4	\$11.50
	Dyba , Wally Myoro - Boul	4	\$9.50
5TH PLACE -	Myers , Paul		\$9.50
6TH PLACE -	Suzuki , Bob	3 3	\$7.50
7TH PLACE -	Sutton , Len	3	\$7.50
<u>GROUP " 4 "</u> :	Heek Sterling	c	¢42.00
1ST PLACE -	Hook , Sterling	6	\$13.00
2ND PLACE -	Ross, Grant	5	\$10.50
3RD PLACE -	Redshaw , Wayne	5	\$10.50
4TH PLACE -	O'Leary , Tom	5	\$10.50
5TH PLACE -	Melhuish , Dave	5	\$10.50
6TH PLACE -	Moore , David	4	\$8.00
7TH PLACE -	Dadswell , Curtis	3	\$7.00
7TH PLACE -	Neale , Dan	3	\$7.00
7TH PLACE -	Jannetta , Peter	3	\$7.00
TEE SHOT CLOSEST TO THE HOLE :			
GRIST # 3 LOW	Redshaw , Wayne		\$10.00
GRIST # 5 HIGH	Lamont , Norm		\$10.00
GRIST # 8 LOW	Zahnow , John		\$10.00
GRIST # 8 HIGH	Willimott , Mike		\$10.00
WHEEL # 4 LOW	Dyba , Wally		\$10.00
WHEEL # 4 HIGH	Mione , Cesare		\$10.00
WHEEL # 7 LOW	Harman , Don		\$10.00
WHEEL # 7 HIGH	Bartley , Kevin		\$10.00
LONGEST HOLED	1ST PUTT:		
WHEEL # 1	O'Leary,Tom		\$10.00
WHEEL # 9	Brown , Daniel		\$10.00
GRIND # 2	Warriner , Michael		\$10.00
GRIND # 6	Zahnow , John		\$10.00

## TOTAL PRIZE MONEY DISTRIBUTED

\$444.00

N.B. For 2022 we are awarding prize money to the top 7 players in each GROUP plus ties .